
Overall 

1 Sean 81
Emily 78
Alex 67
Tom 88
Ali 70

2 72
72
95
92

3 61
60
52
70
67
48

4 70
76
50
70

5 52
46
69
65

6 56
71
80
73

82
96

67
82

# Team Name Bowler Name Average Handicap
Britney Spares 98

102
116

90
113

1 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

109
111

81
84

2 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

123
125
136
113
116
140

3 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

113
104
137
113

4 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Colossal Spheres Phil 135
Ben 142
Zach 113
Brent 119
Buck

5 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

131
112
101
108

97
77

116
97

6 TEAM TOTAL #N/A

Hit It & Split It Ryan
Michelle
Ka�e
Ma�

Turkey Rollers Ethan
Joey
Ma�
Cal
Josh
Ben

Pin(t) of Beer Alex
Olivia
Benny
AI

Pinheads Joe Stallano
Jack M
Andy H
Anthony D
Joe  
Cooper B
Ka�e Q
Jonathn D
JJ
Maggie


